
STAATSKOERANT, 27 JANUARIE 2012 

GENERAL NOTICE 

NOTICE 77 OF 2012 

ELECTORAL ACT, 1998 

PUBLICATION OF REVIEWED LIST OF 
CANDIDATES 

list of candidates reviewed by the political 
party in question in accordance with item 21 of Schedule 
1A to the Electoral Act, 1998 (Act No 73 of 1998) is 
published in the Annexure in terms of item 22 of the said 
Schedule. 

Date: 18 January 2012 
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Party 

List type 

ANNEXURE 

African National Congress 

Regional (Gauteng) 

Effective date 18 January 2012 

5502020184081 

5006020217081 
6207285375080 
4809130554082 

6003255331082 
5810285896087 
5906190788086 
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