GENERAL NOTICE

NOTICE 77 OF 2012

ELECTORAL ACT, 1998

PUBLICATION OF REVIEWED LIST OF CANDIDATES

List of candidates reviewed by the political party in question in accordance with item 21 of Schedule 1A to the Electoral Act, 1998 (Act No 73 of 1998) is published in the Annexure in terms of item 22 of the said Schedule.

Date: 18 January 2012

Z A DINGANI SECRETARY TO PARLIAMENT

ANNEXURE

Party African National Congress

•

List type Regional (Gauteng)

Effective date 18 January 2012

Position	Last name	First names	D
1	Pilane-Majake	Chana	5702130798081
2	Mahomed	Farida	5502020184081
3	Britz	Dorothy Ntholeng	5006020217081
4	Ntuli	Somangamane Benjamin	6207285375080
5	Lekgema	Perpetua Lucy	4809130554082
6	Radebe	Sethembiso John	6003255331082
7	Ralegoma	Strike	5810285896087
8	Maduna	Pearl	5906190788086